

OD – 71

ORDER SHEET
CS/136/2017
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

UNION OF INDIA & ORS
VS
M/S MAHAMAYA SYNDICATE

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 21ST JANUARY, 2022.

Appearance:
Ms. Aparna Banerjee, Adv.
..for the petitioners

The Court: An accommodation is prayed for on behalf of the
plaintiff.

Let this matter appear on 15th February, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)