

OD 35

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE
CS/136/2017

UNION OF INDIA & ORS
VS
M/S MAHAMAYA SYNDICATE

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date: 11th February, 2026

Appearance:
Mr. Santosh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mrs. Aparna Banerjee, Adv.
Ms. A. Banerjee, Adv.
.....For the Plaintiff.

The Court:- The matter stands adjourned to 6th April, 2026.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)